VENDOR NAME
BURGER FI

HEALTH NUT
VICTORIA'S FLAVORS
WODLIFE

ORGANO GOLD
NUTRIFORCE
CONQUER GEAR
MARY KAY

THE CLEAN CHEFF

SPONSOR NAME
RON ABUELO
MONSTER ENERGY

TOTAL SPONOR & VENDORS

AMOUNT PAID
$1,200
$1,000

$750
$350
$1,500
$750
$750
$500
$750
$7,550

AMOUNT PAID
$5,000
$2,500
$7,500

$15,050

COMMISSION PAID  GROSS REVENUE COMMISSION DUE FORT LAUDERDALE

0 $1,200 $240
0 $1,000 $200
0 $750 $150
0 $350 $70
0 $1,500 $300
0 $750 $150
0 $750 $150
0 $500 $100
0 $750 $150

$7,550 $1,510

COMMISSION PAID  GROSS REVENUE COMMISSION DUE FORT LAUDERDALE

0 $5,000 $1,000
$500 $2,000 $400
$7,000 $1,400
$500 $14,550 $2,910
CAM 15-0979
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