VENDOR NAME	AMOUNT PAID	COMMISSION PAID	GROSS REVENUE	COMMISSION DUE FORT LAUDERDALE
BURGER FI	\$1,200	(\$1,200	\$240
HEALTH NUT	\$1,000	(\$1,000	\$200
VICTORIA'S FLAVORS	\$750	(\$750	\$150
WODLIFE	\$350	(\$350	\$70
ORGANO GOLD	\$1,500	(\$1,500	\$300
NUTRIFORCE	\$750	(\$750	\$150
CONQUER GEAR	\$750	(\$750	\$150
MARY KAY	\$500	(\$500	\$100
THE CLEAN CHEFF	\$750	(\$750	\$150
	\$7,550		\$7,550	\$1,510
SPONSOR NAME	AMOUNT PAID	COMMISSION PAID	GROSS REVENUE	COMMISSION DUE FORT LAUDERDALE
RON ABUELO	\$5,000	(\$5,000	\$1,000
MONSTER ENERGY	\$2,500	\$500	\$2,000	\$400
	\$7,500		\$7,000	\$1,400
TOTAL SPONOR & VENDORS	\$15,050	\$500	\$14,550	\$2,910